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Meeting or exceeding targets 
65.3%
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Referrals to Children’s 
Services – Q4 2017/18

36.6% 39.2% 35.6% 37.1%
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Children’s Social Care – Timeliness 
of single assessments in days
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Adults Social Care Snapshot of Support
18-64, 65+ and LD

1756 1793 1726 1684 1675

723 672 650 631 638
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Staff Sickness

9.19%
Q4 2017/18
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Public Health
Healthy Lifestyles 
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Number of individuals with a 
significant improvement to mental 

wellbeing

52

523

703 699

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Number of individuals with a  
significant improvement to risk 

factors



Highways

2 hour emergency repairs 
made on time

89.8%

(1057 of 1177))

24 hour 
defect 

repairs made 
on time
92.4%

(1197 of 
1295))

28 day 
defects 

repaired on 
time

77.8%
(13801 of 

17739

113% of the annual gully 
emptying programme 

complete



Gloucestershire Fire and Rescue
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Number of safe and well visits to 
targeted vulnerable people

69%
71%

82%

• Number of safe 
and well visits to 
targeted high risk 
vulnerable 
groups has 
increased over 
the year to 82% 
of visits.  

• People over 80 
are 3 times more 
likely to die in a 
dwelling fire and 
those 65‐79 
twice as likely.

75%



Waste – Recycled
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